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Pricing Information 
All costs are inclusive of VAT 
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Current Packages 
Phone Plans 

Package Package Includes Contract Price 

IFA Standard Rate Line Rental Only 30 Days €31.78 

Rural Unity Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €44.00 

Rural Unity Off-Peak Unlimited Evening and Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €38.00 

Rural Unlimited Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 12 Months €54.00 

Rural Unlimited Off-Peak Unlimited Evening and Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 12 Months €49.00 

 
Broadband Plans 

Package Package Includes Contract Price 

IFA Fibre 100 MB Up to 100Mb Fibre Broadband 12 Months €40.00 

IFA Fibre 500 MB Up to 500Mb Fibre Broadband 12 Months €55.00 

IFA Fibre 1000 MB Up to 1Gb Fibre Broadband 12 Months €65.00 

 
Phone & Broadband Plans 

Package Package Includes Contract Price 

IFA Talk & Fibre 500 MB Up to 500Mb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 12 Months €60.00 

IFA Talk & Fibre 1000 MB Up to 1Gb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €70.00 

IFA Talk & NBI Fibre 500 MB Up to 500Mb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €60.00 

IFA Talk & Fibre NBI 1000 MB Up to 1Gb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €70.00 

Rural Broadband Unity Up to 1Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €54.00 

Rural Broadband Unity Off-Peak Up to 1Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Evening & Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €48.00 

Rural Broadband Unity Plus Up to 3Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €62.00 

Rural Broadband Unity Plus Off-Peak Up to 3Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Evening & Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €56.00 

Rural Fibre Broadband Unity Up to 100Mb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €59.00 

Rural Fibre Unity Off-Peak Up to 100Mb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Evening & Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €53.00 

Rural Next Gen Broadband Unity Up to 8Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €54.00 

Rural Next Gen Broadband Unity Off-Peak Up to 8Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Evening & Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €48.00 

Rural Unlimited 1000 Up to 1Gb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €106.00 

Rural Unlimited 1000 Off-Peak Up to 1Gb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Evening & Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €99.00 
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Package Add Ons 
Irish Mobile Minutes 

Add Ons Package Includes Price 

30 Mobile Minutes 30 Anytime Minutes to Irish Mobile Numbers €5.00 

60 Mobile Minutes 60 Anytime Minutes to Irish Mobile Numbers €8.00 

100 Mobile Minutes 100 Anytime Minutes to Irish Mobile Numbers €22.00 

200 Mobile Minutes 200 Anytime Minutes to Irish Mobile Numbers €12.00 

Unlimited Mobile Minutes Unlimited Anytime Minutes to Irish Mobile Numbers €15.00 

 
International Landline Minutes 

Add Ons Package Includes Price 

100 UK Minutes 100 Anytime Minutes to UK Numbers €10.00 

200 UK Minutes 200 Anytime Minutes to UK Numbers €20.00 

100 International Minutes 100 Anytime Minutes to International Numbers €5.00 

200 International Minutes 200 Anytime Minutes to International Numbers €10.00 

All Costs are inclusive of VAT, and a fair usage policy applies to ensure optimal service for all customers.  
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Legacy Packages 
Please note that these legacy price plans are outdated and are no longer available to new customers.  

Phone Plans 
Package Package Includes Contract Price 

Click & talk Standard Line Billing n/a €31.60 

Love to Talk Unlimited Anytime Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €44.00 

Love to Talk Off-Peak Unlimited Evening and Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €38.00 

Talk time Anytime Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €48.00 

Talk time Off Peak Unlimited Evening and Weekend Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €38.00 

Talk Anytime for Less Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €46.00 

Talk Anytime Mobile Unlimited Anytime Local Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 12 Months €57.00 

Talk time 200 200 Anytime Minutes to Local Numbers  12 Months €46.00 

 
Broadband Plans 

Package Package Includes Contract  Price 

Just Fibre 100 Up to 100Mb Fibre to the Cabinet Broadband 18 Months €37.00 

Just Fibre 150 Up to 150Mb Fibre to the Home Broadband 18 Months €45.00 

Just Fibre 500 Up to 500Mb Fibre to the Home Broadband 18 Months €55.00 

Just Fibre 1000 Up to 1Gb Fibre to the Home Broadband 18 Months €65.00 

Next Generation Broadband Up to 8Mb DSL Broadband 12 Months €18.99 

DSL Option 1 New Up to 3Mb DSL Broadband 12 Months €19.30 

DSL Option 2 New Up to 8Mb DSL Broadband 12 Months €25.40 

 
Phone & Broadband Plans 

Package Package Includes Contract Price 

IFA Talk & Fibre 500 MB Up to 500Mb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Irish Landline Calls 12 Months €66.00 

IFA Talk & Fibre 1000 MB Up to 1Gb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Irish Landline Calls 12 Months €76.00 

Rural Extreme 150 Up to 150Mb Fibre to the Home Broadband with Unlimited Irish Landline Calls 18 Months €61.00 

Rural Extreme 150 Off-Peak Up to 150Mb Fibre to the Home Broadband with Unlimited Off-Peak Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €56.00 

Rural Extreme 500 Up to 500Mb Fibre to the Home Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €71.00 

Rural Extreme 1000 Up to 1Gb Fibre to the Home Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 18 Months €81.00 

Rural Ultra Fibre Up to 100Mb Fibre Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 18 Months €64.00 

Rural Ultra Connect Up to 1Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 18 Months €64.00 

Rural Ultra Expand Up to 3Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 18 Months €64.00 

Rural Ultra Next Gen Up to 8Mb Next Gen Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines & Mobiles 18 Months €64.00 

Open Connect Up to 1Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €69.00 

Open Expand Up to 3Mb Next Gen Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €69.00 

Open NGN8M Up to 8Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €69.00 

Open Fibre Up to 8Mb DSL Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €69.00 

Talk time Anytime Inc Broadband Up to 1Mb Fibre to the Cabinet Broadband with Unlimited Calls to Irish Landlines 12 Months €59.00 

All Costs are inclusive of VAT, and a fair usage policy applies to ensure optimal service for all customers.  
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Other Costs 
Call Features 

Service Description Costs 

Call Answering Automated Answering Service €1.54 

Call Diversion Redirect your incoming calls to another number or device seamlessly €0.00 

Caller ID See Incoming Callers Phone Number €0.00 

Call Waiting Receive alerts of incoming calls during an active call, allowing you to switch effortlessly. €0.00 

Three Way Calling Calls with multiple participants simultaneously for easy group communication. €0.00 

 
Call Barring 

Service Description Costs 

Incoming Calls Restrict all incoming calls. €0.00 

Outgoing Calls Restrict all outgoing calls. €0.00 

International Calls Restrict calls to international numbers. €0.00 

Mobile Calls Restrict calls to mobile numbers. €0.00 

Premium Service Calls Restrict calls to premium rate numbers. €0.00 

 
Installation & Equipment 

Service Description Costs 

Fibre Connection Fee Fibre to the Home connection, ensuring high-speed internet access. €50.00 

Telephone Reconnection Fee One-time charge to restore your disconnected telephone service quickly and efficiently. €50.00 

Broadband Reconnection Fee Reactivate a disconnected broadband service and regain internet connectivity. €50.00 

Broadband Modem Once off fee to purchase a modem from IFA Telecom €86.09 

Unreturned Broadband Modem Once off fee for unreturned modem in the event of a cancellation. €86.09 

Technical Call Out Fee Applied if the technician responding to an issue where no fault is found. €123.00 

All Costs are inclusive of VAT, and a fair usage policy applies to ensure optimal service for all customers.  


